
Calendar for Parents 2015 – 16 (Spring Term 1)  
 

Week 
1 

Mon 4 Jan   
INSET 2 
 
 

Tue 5 Jan 
Start of term  
Guru Gobind Singh Ji’s Avtar 
Purabh 
 

Wed 6 Jan 
Stone Age to Iron Age Workshop 

(Y6) 

Thu 7 Jan 
 
 
 

Fri 8 Jan  

2 Mon 11 Jan 
 
 
 
 

Tue 12 Jan 
Registration for After School 

Clubs 3.30pm – 4.00pm 
 
 
 

Wed 13  Jan Thu 14 Jan 
 
 
 
 

Fri 15 Jan 
Year 6 Assembly 

 

3 
After 
School 
Clubs 
begin 

Mon 18 Jan 
 
Martin Luther King Day 
 
 
 

Tue 19 Jan Wed 20 Jan 
Statutory Assessment workshop 

for parents (Reception, Y1, 
Y2 and Y6) 

3.30 – 4.30pm 

Thu 21 Jan 
  

Fri 22 Jan 
 

 

4 Mon 25 Jan 
 
 
 
 

Tue 26 Jan 
Ancient Egypt Workshop (Y4) 
 
Book Fair 3:30-4:00pm  

Wed 27 Jan 
 
 
Book Fair 3.30 – 4.00pm 

Thu 28 Jan 
 
 
Book Fair 3:30-4:00pm 
 
 

Fri 29 Jan 
 
Book Fair 3:30-4:00pm 
Year 3 Assembly 

 

5  
Y6 Mock 
SATS week 
 

Mon 1 Feb 
 
Book Fair 3:30-4:00pm 
 

Tue 2 Feb Wed 3 Feb Thu 4 Feb 
R – Phonics assessment 
 
 
 
 

Fri 5 Feb 
 
Year 4 Assembly 

 

6 
National 
Storytelling 
Week 

Mon 8 Feb 
 
Chinese New Year 
No After School Clubs 

Tue 9 Feb 
 
Parents evening 3.30pm – 6.00pm 
No After School Clubs 

Wed 10 Feb 
 
Parents evening 5.00 – 7.30pm 
No After School Clubs 

Thu 11 Feb 
 
No After School Clubs 

Fri 12 Feb 
 
Year 2 Assembly 
No After School Clubs 

 

½ term Mon 15 Feb Tue 16 Feb Wed 17 Feb Thu 18 Feb  
 
 

Fri 19 Feb  

 
  



Calendar for Parents 2015 – 16 (Spring Term 2) 
  

 
Week 
1 

Mon 22 Feb 
Swap Gurdwara  KS1 8:45-9:15 / 

KS2 9:15 -9:45 
 
 

Tue 23 Feb Wed 24 Feb Thu 25 Feb 
 
 
 

Fri 26 Feb  

2 
Women’s 
History 
Month 

Mon 29 Feb 
 
 
 
 
 

Tue 1 Mar Wed 2 Mar 
Learning Dome workshop for Y5 

(tbc) 

Thu 3 Mar 
 
World Book Day 

Fri 4 Mar 
  

 

3 Mon 7 Mar 
Reading age tests 
Spelling age tests 
 
 

Tue 8 Mar 
 
 
 

Wed 9 Mar 
Talk for Writing workshop for 

parents 
2 – 3pm 

Thu 10 Mar 
 

Fri 11 Mar 
Year 5 Assembly 

 

4 
Science 
Week 
Shakespeare  
Week 

Mon 14 Mar 
 

Tue 15 Mar 
 

Wed 16 Mar 
 

Thu 17 Mar 
R – Phonics assessment 
St Patrick’s Day 
 
 
 
 

Fri 18 Mar 
 
 
 
 

 

5 
 

Mon 21 Mar 
 
 
 
No After School Clubs 

Tue 22 Mar 
 
 
 
No After School Clubs 

Wed 23 Mar  
End of term – 3.15pm 
 
 
No After School Clubs 

Thu 24 Mar 
INSET 3 
Hola Mohalla 
 
 
 

Fri 25 Mar 
Good Friday 

 

Break Mon 28 Mar 
 

Tue 29 Mar Wed 30 Apr Thu 31 Mar Fri 1 April   

Mon 4 Apr  
 

Tue 5 Apr Wed 6 Apr Thu 7 Apr Fri 8 Apr  

 
  



Calendar for Parents 2015 – 16 (Summer Term 1) 
  

Week 
1 

Mon 11 Apr  
 INSET 4 
 

Tue 12 Apr   
Start of term 
 
 

Wed 13 Apr 
 
 
 

Thu 14 Apr 
Vaisakhi (Birth of the Khalsa) 
Buddha’s day of enlightenment 
 
 

Fri 15 Apr 
 

 

2 Mon 18 April 
 
 
 

Tue 19 Apr 
 
 
 

Wed 20Apr 
Homework workshop for parents 
2-3pm 

Thu 21 Apr 
St George’s Day 
 
 

Fri 22 Apr 
Year 6 Assembly 

 

3 Mon 25 Apr 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tue 26 Apr Wed 27 Apr Thu 28 Apr 
 
 
 
 

Fri 29 Apr 
 
2T Assembly 

 

4 Mon 2 May 
Bank Holiday 
 

Tue3 May Wed 4 May Thu 5 May 
 
 
 

Fri 6 May 
5B Assembly 

 

5 
 KS2 
SATs 
week  
 

Mon 9 May 
 
 
 
 
 

Tue 10 May Wed 11 May 
 

Thu 12 May 
R – Phonics assessment 
 
 
 

Fri 13 May 
4V Assembly 

 

6  
KS1 
SATs 
week 
 

Mon 16 May 
 
 
 
 

Tue 17 May 
KS2 Sports 

Wed 18 May Thu 19 May 
 
 
 
 

Fri 20 May  
KS1 Sports  
1M Assembly 

 

7 Mon 23 May 
 

Tue 24 May 
Parents Evening 

Wed 25 May 
Parents Evening 

Thu 26 May Fri 27 May 
3T Assembly 
Break up for half term – 3.15pm 
 

 

½ term  Mon 30 May  Tue 31 May Wed 1 Jun Thu 2 Jun Fri 3 Jun  

 
 

  



Calendar for Parents 2015 – 16 (Summer Term 2)  
 

Week 
1 

Mon 6 Jun 
INSET 5 
 
 
 

Tue 7 Jun 
 
 
 

Wed 8 Jun 
Nursery Meet the New Parents 

Thu 9 Jun 
 

Fri 10 Jun 
6F Assembly 

 

2 Mon 13 Jun 
Phonics screening Y1 & Y2 
I-talk N & R 
R – Phonics assessment 

Tue 14 Jun    
Martyrdom Sri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 

Wed 15 Jun Thu 16 Jun 
 

Fri 17 Jun 
2M Assembly 

 

3 
 

Mon 20 Jun 
 

Tue 21 Jun 
 

Wed 22 Jun Thu 23 Jun 
 
 
 

Fri 24 Jun 
5S Assembly 

 

4 Mon 27 Jun      
 

Tue 28 Jun 
 
 

Wed 29 Jun Thu 30 Jun 
 
 
 

Fri 1 Jul 
4B Assembly 

 

5 Mon 4 Jul 
 
 
 

Tue 5 Jul 
 

Wed 6 Jul 
 Reception Meet the New Parents 

Thu 7 Jul 
Eid al Fitr 
 

Fri 8 Jul 
1G Assembly 

 

6 Mon 11 Jul 
 
 

Tue 12 Jul 
 
 

Wed 13 Jul 
 

Thu 14 Jul 
 
 

Fri 15 Jul 
3P Assembly 

 

7 Mon 18 Jul 
 
 
 

Tue 19 Jul 
Y6 Graduation 

Wed 20 Jul  
End of term – 3.15pm 

Thu 21 Jul 
 

Fri 22 Jul 
 

 

 

 

 


